Multilayer Chip Ferrite Higher Loss Inductor 叠层片式通用高损耗电感
注：本 PDF 文件只提供了产品主要资料,因此在您希望订购或详细了解产品相关资料时，请及时联系麦捷科技以获得最新、最全的产品资料。
● Multilayer monolithic construction yields high reliability
独石结构、高可靠性
● Excellent solderability and heat resistance for either
flow or reflow soldering良好的可焊性和耐焊性
●  Substantial EMI suppression over a wide frequency

1608 [0603] 1.60±0.15 [0.063±0.006] 0.80±0.15 [0.031±0.006] 0.80±0.15 [0.031±0.006] 0.30±0.20 [0.012±0.008]
2012 [0805] 2.00±0.20 [0.079±0.008] 1.25±0.20 [0.049±0.008] 0.85±0.20 [0.033±0.008] 0.50±0.30 [0.02±0.012]
3216 [1206] 3.20±0.20 [0.126±0.008] 1.60±0.20 [0.063±0.008] 0.90±0.20 [0.035±0.008] 0.50±0.30 [0.02±0.012]
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Higher Loss Inductor 叠层片式通用高损耗电感
注：本 PDF 文件只提供了产品主要资料,因此在您希望订购或详细了解产品相关资料时，请及时联系麦捷科技以获得最新、最全的产品资料。
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGGB0603M100H 10 100 0.12 500
MGGB0603M800H 80 100 0.37 200
MGGB0603M121H 120 100 0.45 200
MGGB0603M241H 240 100 0.75 200
MGGB0603M471H 470 100 1.3 100
MGGB0603M601H 600 100 1.75 100
 Electrical Characteristics 电气性能
MGGB 1005 (0402) Series
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGGB1005M050H 5 100 0.05 500
MGGB1005M110H 11 100 0.05 500
MGGB1005M190H 19 100 0.05 300
MGGB1005M310H 31 100 0.20 300
MGGB1005M600H 60 100 0.30 200
MGGB1005M800H 80 100 0.30 200
MGGB1005M121H 120 100 0.40 150
MGGB1005M181H 180 100 0.50 150
MGGB1005M301H 300 100 0.65 100
MGGB1005M601H 600 100 1.00 100
MGGB1005M102H 1000 100 1.30 100
MGGB1005M152H 1500 100 1.40 100
MGGB1005M182H 1800 100 1.40 100
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGGB1608M070H 7 100 0.05 1000
MGGB1608M110H 11 100 0.05 1000
MGGB1608M190H 19 100 0.05 1000
MGGB1608M310H 31 100 0.05 500
MGGB1608M600H 60 100 0.12 300
MGGB1608M800H 80 100 0.16 200
MGGB1608M121H 120 100 0.20 200
MGGB1608M181H 180 100 0.30 200
MGGB1608M221H 220 100 0.30 200
MGGB1608M301H 300 100 0.35 200
MGGB1608M601H 600 100 0.50 200
MGGB1608M102H 1000 100 0.60 100
MGGB1608M152H 1500 100 0.80 100
MGGB1608M202H 2000 100 1.20 100
MGGB1608M252H 2500 100 1.50 50
MGGB 1608 (0603) Series
MGGB 0603 (0201) Series
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Higher Loss Inductor 叠层片式通用高损耗电感
注：本 PDF 文件只提供了产品主要资料,因此在您希望订购或详细了解产品相关资料时，请及时联系麦捷科技以获得最新、最全的产品资料。
MGGB 1608 (0603) Series
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGGB1608E070H 7 100 0.05 1000
MGGB1608E110H 11 100 0.05 1000
MGGB1608E190H 19 100 0.05 1000
MGGB1608E310H 31 100 0.06 800
MGGB1608E600H 60 100 0.06 800
MGGB1608E800H 80 100 0.20 500
MGGB1608E121H 120 100 0.30 300
MGGB1608E181H 180 100 0.30 300
MGGB1608E301H 300 100 0.45 200
MGGB1608E501H 500 100 0.45 200
MGGB1608E601H 600 100 0.45 200
MGGB1608E102H 1000 100 0.60 100
MGGB1608Q070H 7 100 0.05 500
MGGB1608Q110H 11 100 0.05 500
MGGB1608Q190H 19 100 0.10 500
MGGB1608Q260H 26 100 0.20 400
MGGB1608Q310H 31 100 0.20 400
MGGB1608Q360H 36 100 0.20 400
MGGB1608Q600H 60 100 0.30 300
MGGB1608Q800H 80 100 0.35 300
MGGB1608Q121H 120 100 0.35 300
MGGB1608Q151H 150 100 0.45 300
MGGB1608Q181H 180 100 0.45 200
MGGB1608Q221H 220 100 0.45 200
MGGB1608Q301H 300 100 0.50 200
MGGB1608Q501H 500 100 0.50 100
MGGB1608Q601H 600 100 0.60 100
MGGB1608Q751H 750 100 0.70 100
MGGB1608Q102H 1000 100 0.80 100
MGGB1608Q122H 1200 100 1.00 100
MGGB1608Q152H 1500 100 1.20 100
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Higher Loss Inductor 叠层片式通用高损耗电感
注：本 PDF 文件只提供了产品主要资料,因此在您希望订购或详细了解产品相关资料时，请及时联系麦捷科技以获得最新、最全的产品资料。
MGGB 2012 (0805) Series
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGGB2012M070H 7 100 0.05 2200
MGGB2012M110H 11 100 0.05 2000
MGGB2012M190H 19 100 0.05 2000
MGGB2012M260H 26 100 0.05 1500
MGGB2012M310H 31 100 0.05 1500
MGGB2012M360H 36 100 0.05 1500
MGGB2012M600H 60 100 0.05 1000
MGGB2012M700H 70 100 0.08 1000
MGGB2012M800H 80 100 0.10  1000
MGGB2012M101H 100 100 0.12 1000
MGGB2012M121H 120 100 0.15  800
MGGB2012M151H 150 100 0.15 800
MGGB2012M181H 180 100 0.20 600
MGGB2012M221H 220 100 0.20 600
MGGB2012M301H 300 100 0.25 500
MGGB2012M501H 500 100 0.30 500
MGGB2012M601H 600 100 0.35 500
MGGB2012M751H 750 100 0.35 300
MGGB2012M102H 1000 100 0.45 300
MGGB2012M122H 1200 100 0.50 200
MGGB2012M152H 1500 100 0.65 200
MGGB2012M202H 2000 100 0.80 200
MGGB2012M222H 2200 100 1.50 200
MGGB2012M252H 2500 100 1.50 200
MGGB2012E110H 11 100 0.05 2200
MGGB2012E190H 19 100 0.05 2000
MGGB2012E260H 26 100 0.05 2000
MGGB2012E310H 31 100 0.05 1500
MGGB2012E360H 36 100 0.05 1500
MGGB2012E600H 60 100 0.06 1500
MGGB2012E101H 100 100 0.10 1000
MGGB2012E121H 120 100 0.12 1000
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Higher Loss Inductor 叠层片式通用高损耗电感
注：本 PDF 文件只提供了产品主要资料,因此在您希望订购或详细了解产品相关资料时，请及时联系麦捷科技以获得最新、最全的产品资料。
MGGB 2012 (0805) Series
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGGB2012E181H 180 100 0.25  800
MGGB2012E221H 220 100 0.25  600
MGGB2012E301H 300 100 0.25  600
MGGB2012E501H 500 100 0.30  500
MGGB2012E601H 600 100 0.30  300
MGGB2012E751H 750 100 0.40  300
MGGB2012E102H 1000 100 0.45  200
MGGB2012E122H 1200 100 0.55  200
MGGB2012E152H 1500 100 0.65  200
MGGB2012E202H 2000 100 0.80  200
MGGB2012Q110H 11 100 0.05  500
MGGB2012Q190H 19 100 0.05  500
MGGB2012Q260H 26 100 0.10  500
MGGB2012Q310H 31 100 0.20  400
MGGB2012Q360H 36 100 0.20  400
MGGB2012Q600H 60 100 0.20  400
MGGB2012Q700H 70 100 0.30  300
MGGB2012Q800H 80 100 0.30  300
MGGB2012Q121H 120 100 0.35  300
MGGB2012Q151H 150 100 0.35  300
MGGB2012Q181H 180 100 0.45  200
MGGB2012Q221H 220 100 0.45  200
MGGB2012Q301H 300 100 0.45  200
MGGB2012Q501H 500 100 0.50  100
MGGB2012Q601H 600 100 0.50  100
MGGB2012Q751H 750 100 0.60  100
MGGB2012Q102H 1000 100 0.70  100
MGGB2012Q122H 1200 100 0.80  100
MGGB2012Q152H 1500  100 1.00  100
MGGB2012Q202H 2000 100 1.20  100
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Higher Loss Inductor 叠层片式通用高损耗电感
注：本 PDF 文件只提供了产品主要资料,因此在您希望订购或详细了解产品相关资料时，请及时联系麦捷科技以获得最新、最全的产品资料。
MGGB 3216 (1206) Series
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGGB3216M190H 19 100 0.05 2000
MGGB3216M260H 26 100 0.05 2000
MGGB3216M310H 31 100 0.05 2000
MGGB3216M360H 36 100 0.05 2000
MGGB3216M600H 60 100 0.08  1000
MGGB3216M800H 80 100 0.08  1000
MGGB3216M101H 100 100 0.10  1000
MGGB3216M121H 120 100 0.10  600
MGGB3216M151H 150 100 0.15  600
MGGB3216M181H 180 100 0.15  600
MGGB3216M301H 300 100 0.20  600
MGGB3216M391H 390 100 0.20  600
MGGB3216M501H 500 100 0.30  600
MGGB3216M601H 600 100 0.30  600
MGGB3216M751H 750 100 0.30  600
MGGB3216M102H 1000 100 0.40  500
MGGB3216M122H 1200 100 0.50  300
MGGB3216M152H 1500 100 0.60  200
MGGB3216M202H 2000 100 0.70  200
MGGB3216M252H 2500 100 0.70  200
MGGB3216M302H 3000 100 1.00  200
MGGB3216E190H 19 100 0.05  2200
MGGB3216E260H 26 100 0.05  2200
MGGB3216E310H 31 100 0.05  2200
MGGB3216E360H 36 100 0.05  2000
MGGB3216E600H 60 100 0.07  2000
MGGB3216E800H 80 100 0.10  1000
MGGB3216E121H 120 100 0.10  1000
MGGB3216E151H 150 100 0.15  600
MGGB3216E181H 180 100 0.20  600
MGGB3216E301H 300 100 0.20  600
MGGB3216E501H 500 100 0.25  600
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Higher Loss Inductor 叠层片式通用高损耗电感
注：本 PDF 文件只提供了产品主要资料,因此在您希望订购或详细了解产品相关资料时，请及时联系麦捷科技以获得最新、最全的产品资料。
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGGB3216E751H 750 100 0.30  600
MGGB3216E102H 1000 100 0.40  500
MGGB3216E122H 1200 100 0.40  300
MGGB3216E152H 1500 100 0.55  200
MGGB3216E202H 2000 100 0.70  200
MGGB3216E252H 2500 100 0.70  200
MGGB3216E302H 3000 100 0.80  200
MGGB3216Q190H 19 100 0.10  500
MGGB3216Q260H 26 100 0.10  500
MGGB3216Q310H 31 100 0.10  500
MGGB3216Q360H 36 100 0.20  400
MGGB3216Q600H 60 100 0.20  400
MGGB3216Q700H 70 100 0.20  400
MGGB3216Q800H 80 100 0.30  300
MGGB3216Q121H 120 100 0.30  300
MGGB3216Q151H 150 100 0.35  300
MGGB3216Q181H 180 100 0.35  300
MGGB3216Q221H 220 100 0.45  200
MGGB3216Q301H 300 100 0.45  200
MGGB3216Q501H 500 100 0.45  200
MGGB3216Q601H 600 100 0.50  100
MGGB3216Q751H 750 100 0.50  100
MGGB3216Q102H 1000 100 0.60  100
MGGB3216Q122H 1200 100 0.70  100
MGGB3216Q152H 1500  100 0.80  100
MGGB3216Q202H 2000 100 1.00  100
MGGB 3216 (1206) Series
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Higher Loss Inductor 叠层片式通用高损耗电感
注：本 PDF 文件只提供了产品主要资料,因此在您希望订购或详细了解产品相关资料时，请及时联系麦捷科技以获得最新、最全的产品资料。